
Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 Race 4 R5 6 7 ADJ Total Nett
1st Spray Pacer Pursuit 2970 Albert Park YC Jonathon Pulham Danny Marrinon -3 1 1 2 2 1 1 0.25 10.75 7.75
2nd Contagious Pacer Pursuit 3018 Albert Park YC Graeme Cox Harry Cox 1 -3 3 1 1 2 2 13 10
3rd Chase Pacer Pursuit 2888 Flinders YC Richard Barker Lucy Barker 2 2 2 -3 2 3 3 17 14
4th Bluebottle Pacer Pursuit 2999 Beaumaris YC Ian McHugh Connor Gallagher -4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 24

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed ADJ Points
1 Contagious Pacer Pursuit 3018 Albert Park YC Graeme Cox Harry Cox 29.19 1
2 Chase Pacer Pursuit 2888 Flinders YC Richard Barker Lucy Barker 29.58 2
3 Spray Pacer Pursuit 2970 Albert Park YC Jonathon Pulham Danny Marrinon 31.16 0.25 3
4 Bluebottle Pacer Pursuit 2999 Beaumaris YC Ian McHugh Connor Gallagher 31.55 4

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed ADJ Points
1 Spray Pacer Pursuit 2970 Albert Park YC Jonathon Pulham Danny Marrinon 0.24.37 0.25 1
2 Chase Pacer Pursuit 2888 Flinders YC Richard Barker Lucy Barker 0.25.40 2
3 Contagious Pacer Pursuit 3018 Albert Park YC Graeme Cox Harry Cox 0.25.49 3
4 Bluebottle Pacer Pursuit 2999 Beaumaris YC Ian McHugh Connor Gallagher 0.32.42 4

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed ADJ Points
1 Spray Pacer Pursuit 2970 Albert Park YC Jonathon Pulham Danny Marrinon 0.26.10 0.25 1
2 Chase Pacer Pursuit 2888 Flinders YC Richard Barker Lucy Barker 0.27.10 2
3 Contagious Pacer Pursuit 3018 Albert Park YC Graeme Cox Harry Cox 0.28.37 3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 9.05

R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 9.55

Pacer Pursuit National Championships 2014/15
CYC

Pacer Pursuit National Championships 2014/15

Overall
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1



4 Bluebottle Pacer Pursuit 2999 Beaumaris YC Ian McHugh Connor Gallagher 0.33.22 4

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed ADJ Points
1 Contagious Pacer Pursuit 3018 Albert Park YC Graeme Cox Harry Cox 0.36.00 1
2 Spray Pacer Pursuit 2970 Albert Park YC Jonathon Pulham Danny Marrinon 0.36.33 0.25 2
3 Chase Pacer Pursuit 2888 Flinders YC Richard Barker Lucy Barker 0.39.09 3
4 Bluebottle Pacer Pursuit 2999 Beaumaris YC Ian McHugh Connor Gallagher 0.39.30 4

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Place ADJ Points
1 Contagious Pacer Pursuit 3018 Albert Park YC Graeme Cox Harry Cox 1 1
2 Spray Pacer Pursuit 2970 Albert Park YC Jonathon Pulham Danny Marrinon 2 0.25 2
2 Chase Pacer Pursuit 2888 Flinders YC Richard Barker Lucy Barker 2 2
4 Bluebottle Pacer Pursuit 2999 Beaumaris YC Ian McHugh Connor Gallagher 4 4

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed ADJ Points
1 Spray Pacer Pursuit 2970 Albert Park YC Jonathon Pulham Danny Marrinon 0.19.23 0.25 1
2 Contagious Pacer Pursuit 3018 Albert Park YC Graeme Cox Harry Cox 0.20.18 2
3 Chase Pacer Pursuit 2888 Flinders YC Richard Barker Lucy Barker 0.20.50 3
4 Bluebottle Pacer Pursuit 2999 Beaumaris YC Ian McHugh Connor Gallagher 0.21.44 4

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Elapsed ADJ Points
1 Spray Pacer Pursuit 2970 Albert Park YC Jonathon Pulham Danny Marrinon 0.33.57 0.25 1
2 Contagious Pacer Pursuit 3018 Albert Park YC Graeme Cox Harry Cox 0.35.00 2
3 Chase Pacer Pursuit 2888 Flinders YC Richard Barker Lucy Barker 0.35.19 3
4 Bluebottle Pacer Pursuit 2999 Beaumaris YC Ian McHugh Connor Gallagher 0.35.29 4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R5
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

6 - 02/01/15 at 12.10.00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

7 - 02/01/15 at 13.25.00

Race 4 - 31/12/14 at 12.15.00
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